

Product sheet

Product name	EASTER – CRUNCHY TOFFEE	
Description	Liquorice coated with caramel and milk chocolate	
Article number	500944, 500947, 500952, 500950	
Weight	125g, 295g, 480g, 550g (mix)	
Shelf life	10 month from production	
Storage	Protect from heat and moisture	
Ingredients	61% milk chocolate (cocoa solids: 34% min., milk solids: 18% min.)(EU)(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifiers (soy lecithin, lecithin), natural flavour), rice flour, sugar, invert sugar syrup, molasses, 3% caramel (EU)(sugar, glucose syrup, cream , salted butter , skimmed milk powder, salt), 2% raw liquorice (non-EU), ammonium chloride, rapeseed oil, sea salt, salt, glazing agents (shellac, gum arabic), cocoa butter, anise oil.	
Declaration	Cocoa solids: 34 % minimum. Milk solids: 18% minimum. Gluten free.	
Allergens	Milk Soy	
Additives	Emulsifier: Soy lecithin (E322) Emulsifier: Lecithin (E322) Glazing agent: Shellac (E904) Glazing agent: Gum Arabic (E414)	
Nutrition information, pr. 100 g	2034 kJ / 487 kcal	2034 kJ / 487 kcal
	24 g	24 g
	14 g	14 g
	60 g	60 g
	42 g	42 g
	7.0 g	7.0 g
	1.4 g	1.4 g

